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Women / 3 / Junior A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Robyn Dunne407
San Mateo

9.225 9.375 9.4009.675 37.675
8 1 1 1 1 

1 

Eden King385
Peninsula

9.200 8.775 9.2509.475 36.700
9 10 2 3 2 

2 

Myli Lew388
Peninsula

9.375 9.050 9.1509.050 36.625
3 5 7 4 3 

3 

Mia Moscoso392
Peninsula

9.100 9.000 9.3009.200 36.600
10 6 4T 2 4 

4 

Skye Zwick364
Head Over Heels

9.400 8.800 9.0259.250 36.475
1T 9 3 5 5 

5 

Malia Alvarado446
Twisters Sports

9.400 9.300 8.9508.800 36.450
1T 2 10 6 6 

6 

Sienna Zwick365
Head Over Heels

9.250 9.100 8.8259.200 36.375
7 3T 4T 10 7 

7 

Quincy Walters425
San Mateo

9.300 9.100 8.7509.000 36.150
5 3T 8 11T 8 

8 

Jada Shanberge396
Peninsula

8.775 8.700 8.8759.150 35.500
13 11 6 8T 9 

9 

Rafaela O'Neill395
Peninsula

9.275 8.825 8.7008.525 35.325
6 8 11 13 10 

10 

Anna Lemkin387
Peninsula

9.325 8.150 8.8758.850 35.200
4 13 9 8T 11 

11 

Audrey Carris376
Peninsula

8.825 8.900 8.9008.150 34.775
11T 7 12 7 12 

12 

Nia Kim357
Head Over Heels

8.825 8.475 8.7507.225 33.275
11T 12 13 11T 13 

13 
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